
COMM AT SE COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4
FOR POB, RUN W 200 FT, N 200 FT,
FT S 200 FT TO POB. (AKA LOTS 6 

JOHNSON RALPH LEROY/JOHNSON LEONA ROSE
1884 N US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05481-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

20317.00 1.00/

09/01/2015 DF 0.69 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
2

54,416
3,350
15,000
72,766
35,712
37,054

HX HB 25,000
12,054
72,766

0

72,766

1207/1179 12/30/2010 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RALPH JOHNSON & LEONA

LEONA ROSE & RALPH 

1145/1740 2/18/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELLIS J CREWS & LEONA

ELLIS J CREWS & LEO
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SALE:10:1: CERTIFICATE OF TITLE  $.70 STAMPS-NO AD

SALE:2:1: MH HERE ALSO

SALE:1:1: CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

28061 M H 348 09/08/2009

2007HX Base Yr

1884 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,133 65.9736 73.89 83,717 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 992

BAS 864 100 864 41,497

FOP 192 30 58 2,786

FST 64 55 35 1,681

SFB 128 80 102 4,899

UOP 80 20 16 768

UST 128 45 58 2,786

1,456 1,133 54,416

FST= N8 W8 S8 E8$ BAS=  W8 SFB= N8 UST= N8 UOP= N5 W16 S5
E16$ W16 S8 E16$ W16 S8 E16$ W16 S36 FOP= S8 E24 N8 W24$
E24N36$ .

FST 8

8

8

8

BAS

816

36

24

36

SFB 8

16

8

16

UST 8

16

8

16

UOP 5

16

5

16

FOP8

24

8

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,150

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 600

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

3,350

1 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 10,000

2 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 5,000


